3G1215X-XX-X
series antenna
GPS L1/L2 FRPA
The 3G1215X-XX-X antenna product family provides Global Positioning System (GPS)
signal reception in the L1 and L2 frequency bands. There are multiple mount options
available for this Fixed Reception Pattern Antenna (FRPA) footprint to allow for
optimum integration on your platform. Rugged enclosures enable these antennas
to withstand harsh environmental conditions seen in military, aerospace, and other

transferred or otherwise disposed of to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items,
without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.
Part number decoder
3G1215X-XX-X Antenna Product Sheet
Electrical
Frequency range
GPS L1	 1575.42 ± 12 MHz
GPS L2	 1227.60 ± 12 MHz
VSWR 	 <2.0:1
Impedance	 50 ohms
Polarization 	 RHCP
Mechanical and environmental
Weight (typical)	 6.6 oz (187 g)
Temperature 	 -55°C to +85°C
Altitude 	 70,000 ft
Random vibration	 >30 Grms
Typical LNA performance
LNA gain
AV option	 33 dB
A4 option	 40 dB
P option	 Passive
LNA noise figure	 <4 dB
LNA P1dB out	 7 dBm
Input power	 +2.7 to +15.0 VDC
	 <40 mA
Power handling	 1 Watt CW
sales.ant.ap@antcom.com Phone: 1-310-782-1076 | Fax: 1-310-782-1086